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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 April 2021

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON SHILOH 1 Last start winner GAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2K. Brennan 535357 5/4264

 2 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R10, C 5C 7C 7P 4/1/2T. Roche 523994 5/4131

 3 NEW REBEL Last start winner TAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4W. Attwill 499109 1/0102

 4 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3N. Dacey 530329 2/1216

 5 RUTHLESS ROBYN Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 1Y 5/1J. Sheen 495958 6/4189

 6 CANDLES PRINCESS Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 2P 6Y 8P 5/3S. Wall 498452 5/1145

 7 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/03/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 4Y 5/4J. Carter 529977 1/0143

 8 KIARNI CONNOR 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4T. Roche 523993 1/0143

 9 OUZO KEATS Last start placegetter TAR, 20/01/2021, R10, P 3P 5Y 8P 5/4R. Patterson 531255 2/0128

 10 KIARNI RAYE 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/04/2021, R7, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/097

 11 KIARNI KATE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 3Y 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/088

 12 SHAHTALIA Dropping in grade TAR, 07/04/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1D. Solomon 489555 11/4198

 13 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R7, P 4P 3Y 8P 5/3K. Heuston 529315 3/1193

 14 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3D. Solomon 525604 2/1189

 15 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2T. Burston 522732 3/2175

 16 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2169

 17 KATE'S THE ONE Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 4P 2Y 1Y 5/2L. Walker 527547 4/2163

 18 BARGAIN BUYER Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 3Y 5/1N. Watson 497272 8/3161

 19 CHEVY LUNATIC Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R4, P 6P 8Y 8P 5/2S. Cartwright 500485 3/2158

 20 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 22/04/2021, R12, M 1M 4P 6P 5/1B. Harmey 490085 10/7149

 21 BAGO GO GO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 1/0130

 22 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 4P 5Y 6P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/0130

 23 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 3M 7P (FEL)P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5124

 24 ZARABELLA Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 5P 7Y 8P 5/3M. Turner 522719 2/1124

 25 TUESDAY ROSE Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 6P 3Y 6P 5/4H. Hanson 533373 1/0118

 26 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Weighted points score BGC, 18/04/2021, R6, 3 8P 5P 1P 5/2K. Fuller 521784 6/2116

 27 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3113

 28 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 2M 5Y 8Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 17/2111

 29 BOMBER GHOST Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R10, Y 7Y 8P 1P 5/4R. Stone 536170 1/0106
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 30 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R10, P 7P 3Y 5P 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 9/5103

 31 MALO DIABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 6P 6Y 1Y 5/4K. Dodson 523278 1/0103

 32 ASTON LEAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1102

 33 ZULU RUBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 8Y 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/095

 34 SWEET ARI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2R. Streatfield 526985 3/290

 35 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 8P 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/585

 36 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R4, P 6P 8Y 5P 5/4B. Harmey 527548 1/084

 37 KIMSSON Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 8P 5Y 7P 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/962
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 1 DAYSEA'S JIMMY Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2N. Dacey 536693 5/4268

 2 COASTAL ALLY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1Y 5/3H. Hanson 533377 3/1230

 3 GUY KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/1M. Wall 531288 5/3228

 4 HAWKEYE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1Y 5/3H. Hanson 520941 3/1220

 5 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/3N. Dacey 530329 2/1216

 6 TERROR TURNER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6Y 5/3M. Turner 522728 2/1178

 7 RAINING LADIES Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4Y 5/4L. Croker 532638 1/0174

 8 CHEEKY FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1Y 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 2/0160

 9 RACHEL'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/1A. Verhagen 488939 4/3159

 10 KIARNI CONNOR 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 4P 5/4T. Roche 523993 1/0143
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 1 NEW REBEL Last start winner TAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4W. Attwill 499109 1/0102

 2 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3N. Dacey 530329 2/1216

 3 RUTHLESS ROBYN Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 1Y 5/1J. Sheen 495958 6/4189

 4 CANDLES PRINCESS Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 2P 6Y 8P 5/3S. Wall 498452 5/1145

 5 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/03/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 4Y 5/4J. Carter 529977 1/0143

 6 KIARNI CONNOR 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4T. Roche 523993 1/0143

 7 OUZO KEATS Last start placegetter TAR, 20/01/2021, R10, P 3P 5Y 8P 5/4R. Patterson 531255 2/0128

 8 KIARNI RAYE 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/04/2021, R7, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/097

 9 KIARNI KATE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 3Y 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/088

 10 SHAHTALIA Dropping in grade TAR, 07/04/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1D. Solomon 489555 11/4198

 11 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R7, P 4P 3Y 8P 5/3K. Heuston 529315 3/1193

 12 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3D. Solomon 525604 2/1189

 13 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2T. Burston 522732 3/2175

 14 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2169

 15 KATE'S THE ONE Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 4P 2Y 1Y 5/2L. Walker 527547 4/2163

 16 BARGAIN BUYER Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 3Y 5/1N. Watson 497272 8/3161

 17 CHEVY LUNATIC Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R4, P 6P 8Y 8P 5/2S. Cartwright 500485 3/2158

 18 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 22/04/2021, R12, M 1M 4P 6P 5/1B. Harmey 490085 10/7149

 19 BAGO GO GO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 1/0130

 20 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 4P 5Y 6P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/0130

 21 ZARABELLA Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 5P 7Y 8P 5/3M. Turner 522719 2/1124

 22 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 3M 7P (FEL)P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5124

 23 TUESDAY ROSE Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 6P 3Y 6P 5/4H. Hanson 533373 1/0118

 24 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Weighted points score BGC, 18/04/2021, R6, 3 8P 5P 1P 5/2K. Fuller 521784 6/2116

 25 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3113

 26 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 2M 5Y 8Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 17/2111

 27 BOMBER GHOST Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R10, Y 7Y 8P 1P 5/4R. Stone 536170 1/0106

 28 MALO DIABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 6P 6Y 1Y 5/4K. Dodson 523278 1/0103

 29 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R10, P 7P 3Y 5P 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 9/5103

 30 ASTON LEAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1102

 31 ZULU RUBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 8Y 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/095
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 32 SWEET ARI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2R. Streatfield 526985 3/290

 33 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 8P 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/585

 34 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R4, P 6P 8Y 5P 5/4B. Harmey 527548 1/084

 35 KIMSSON Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 8P 5Y 7P 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/962
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 1 SMILEY'S BOY Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 3P 3Y M/1A. Verhagen 536374 0/0123

 2 HOLLY DWYER Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 2P 6Y 3Y M/1K. Barrass 534602 0/0106

 3 KINLOCK OTTO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 15/04/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1P. Fraser 533023 0/081

 4 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 4Y M/1J. Patterson 533018 0/058

 5 NOTHING TO SMART Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 4P M/1L. Croker 526961 0/058

 6 KIARNI KURT 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 7P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/033

 7 KIARNI MICHAEL 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 8P M/1T. Roche 538862 0/025

 8 MISSILE MISTY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1H. Hanson 533369 0/076

 9 SUZIE'S RUBY Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4P 4Y M/1J. Roche 494324 0/060

 10 RAIN IMAGE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R4, Y 5Y 4P 7Y M/1L. Croker 532644 0/050

 11 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score DAP, 22/04/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 5P M/1B. Harmey 532322 0/048

 12 GET UP ALLY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1H. Hanson 533370 0/046

 13 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/044

 14 SIAKAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 7P 5Y M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/044

 15 KIARNI GRANT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1T. Roche 523988 0/044

 16 KUNG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 5Y M/1V. Cassar 529634 0/042

 17 AMBER'S SASHA Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 5Y 8P M/1M. Popowski 497194 0/039

 18 KIARNI MIA Weighted points score (FEL)P M/1T. Roche 538864 0/00
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 1 ASTON SHILOH 2 Last start winner GAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2K. Brennan 535357 5/4264

 2 SAKEYNA Last start winner TAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 2P 4/1/2A. Foley 497377 5/4153

 3 VICTOR SANNETTE Last start winner TAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 1P 3Y 5/4K. Johnson 538628 1/0140

 4 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3N. Dacey 530329 2/1216

 5 WILD FLAMES Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1L. Walker 495650 11/9213

 6 SKETCHY ONE Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1L. Croker 476830 9/4167

 7 ROCK ON BY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 4Y 5/4H. Hanson 533378 1/0162

 8 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/03/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 4Y 5/4J. Carter 529977 1/0143

 9 KIARNI CONNOR 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4T. Roche 523993 1/0143

 10 HEATHCOTE RAMS Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 2/0136

 11 VISTA INFERNO Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5135

 12 BARNABY'S CHOICE 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 4P 4Y 4P 5/4G. Kelly 528850 1/086

 13 YOUNG KEV Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3K. Johnson 530537 4/1210

 14 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 1M 4P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 491436 11/3172

 15 HEATHCOTE GEM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0170

 16 WILLINA GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1R. Milton 533372 5/3156

 17 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 4P 5Y 6P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/0130

 18 BAGO GO GO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 1/0130

 19 VICIOUS Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 4/3126

 20 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 2Y 5/2A. Roche 463460 4/2122

 21 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 2M 5Y 8Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 17/2111

 22 LOLA BUTTON Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 1Y 5/4K. Barrass 531368 1/0105

 23 MILLICENT MISS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 7P 5/2M. Jobson 496990 3/2104

 24 MALO DIABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 6P 6Y 1Y 5/4K. Dodson 523278 1/0103

 25 ASTON LEAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1102

 26 KIARNI RAYE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R5, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/097

 27 VISTA ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 3P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/297

 28 ZULU RUBY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 8Y 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/095

 29 URUNGA GIRL Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R7, Y 7Y 6Y 7P 5/3A. Zarb 534383 4/193

 30 SHAMAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R12, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1P. Dalton 497731 8/593

 31 SWEET ARI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2R. Streatfield 526985 3/290
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 32 OH FIVE SURPRISE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3R. Milton 521018 4/187

 33 TAP OUT TINY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 6Y 5/4G. Kelly 523010 3/077

 34 MARJANOVIC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4J. Carter 525753 2/073
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 1 VICTOR SANNETTE Last start winner TAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 1P 3Y 5/4K. Johnson 538628 1/0140

 2 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3N. Dacey 530329 2/1216

 3 WILD FLAMES Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1L. Walker 495650 11/9213

 4 SKETCHY ONE Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1L. Croker 476830 9/4167

 5 ROCK ON BY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 4Y 5/4H. Hanson 533378 1/0162

 6 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/03/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 4Y 5/4J. Carter 529977 1/0143

 7 KIARNI CONNOR 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4T. Roche 523993 1/0143

 8 HEATHCOTE RAMS Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 2/0136

 9 VISTA INFERNO Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5135

 10 BARNABY'S CHOICE 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 4P 4Y 4P 5/4G. Kelly 528850 1/086

 11 YOUNG KEV Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3K. Johnson 530537 4/1210

 12 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 1M 4P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 491436 11/3172

 13 HEATHCOTE GEM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0170

 14 WILLINA GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1R. Milton 533372 5/3156

 15 BAGO GO GO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 1/0130

 16 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 4P 5Y 6P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/0130

 17 VICIOUS Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 4/3126

 18 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 2Y 5/2A. Roche 463460 4/2122

 19 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 2M 5Y 8Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 17/2111

 20 LOLA BUTTON Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 1Y 5/4K. Barrass 531368 1/0105

 21 MILLICENT MISS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 7P 5/2M. Jobson 496990 3/2104

 22 MALO DIABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 6P 6Y 1Y 5/4K. Dodson 523278 1/0103

 23 ASTON LEAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1102

 24 VISTA ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 3P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/297

 25 KIARNI RAYE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R5, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/097

 26 ZULU RUBY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 8Y 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/095

 27 URUNGA GIRL Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R7, Y 7Y 6Y 7P 5/3A. Zarb 534383 4/193

 28 SHAMAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R12, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1P. Dalton 497731 8/593

 29 SWEET ARI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2R. Streatfield 526985 3/290

 30 OH FIVE SURPRISE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3R. Milton 521018 4/187

 31 TAP OUT TINY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 6Y 5/4G. Kelly 523010 3/077
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 32 MARJANOVIC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4J. Carter 525753 2/073
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 1 RAIN IMAGE 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 5Y 4P 7Y M/1L. Croker 532644 0/050

 2 KIARNI KURT 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 7P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/033

 3 KIARNI MICHAEL 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 8P M/1T. Roche 538862 0/025

 4 LUCY BOW Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 5P M/1S. Brown 537303 0/084

 5 MISSILE MISTY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1H. Hanson 533369 0/076

 6 GET UP ALLY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1H. Hanson 533370 0/046

 7 SIAKAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 7P 5Y M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/044

 8 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/044

 9 KIARNI GRANT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1T. Roche 523988 0/044

 10 KUNG 3 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 5Y M/1V. Cassar 529634 0/042

11 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 April 2021 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 April 2021

P 5 537 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUIDED BY SOUL Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/2J. Savage 531055 3/2222

 2 STASH HOUSE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 1P 5/4B. Smoothy 528623 9/0213

 3 PLEAD INNOCENT Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4V. Cassar 524925 3/0190

 4 ANGRY BLIZZARD Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 507531 10/3183

 5 DODGE THE HEAT Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 3P 5/4V. Cassar 524922 2/0180

 6 ARNIE DOO Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/2K. Hill 497769 9/2177

 7 HEATHCOTE GEM 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0170

 8 BYE FOR ALL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 1P 5/3K. Schmitzer 529025 2/1162

 9 ROCK ON BY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4Y 5/4H. Hanson 533378 1/0162

 10 FENNEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4J. Goddard 532434 1/0160

 11 WILLINA GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4R. Milton 533372 5/0156

 12 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 7C 8P 7P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 2/0139

 13 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/4S. Hill 529982 3/0135

 14 CUNDLE ALLY Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/4R. Wright 535840 3/0132

 15 THANKS FOR THAT Grade order Grade 5 3P 5Y 8P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 4/1123

 16 BANJO'S RIVAL Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 3/2114

 17 GRACE AMAZING Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/2B. Moroney 508759 4/2108

 18 MILLICENT MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/4M. Jobson 496990 3/0104

 19 VISTA ROSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 3P 5/3K. Mackay 496996 4/197

 20 SHAMAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/2P. Dalton 497731 8/293

 21 GET ON VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 7Y 2Y 5/4J. Goddard 495299 7/090

 22 OH FIVE SURPRISE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/2R. Milton 521018 4/287

 23 BARNABY'S CHOICE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4Y 4P 5/4G. Kelly 528850 1/086

 24 TARAWI LUCAS Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/4B. Harmey 532718 1/077

 25 TAP OUT TINY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6Y 5/4G. Kelly 523010 3/077

 26 MARJANOVIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4Y 5/4J. Carter 525753 2/073

 27 BLACK PYJAMAS Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7Y 5/3J. Goddard 492241 4/163

12 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 April 2021 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 April 2021

P MDN 537 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHITE RUBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 10/04/2021, R4, Y 7P 2Y 7P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/091

 2 KUNG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 5Y M/1V. Cassar 529634 0/042

13 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 April 2021 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 April 2021

P 1 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FABIO LASS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/04/2021, R11, P 3P 1Y 1P 1/2H. Hanson 520942 19/17356

14 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 April 2021 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 April 2021

P 3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROY RIP 2 Last start winner TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 6P 3/1/2J. Carter 528619 8/6212

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 April 2021 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 April 2021

P 1 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGRESS EYE 2 Last start winner TAR, 23/04/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 5P 1/2R. Milton 520946 16/9330

 2 FABIO LASS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/04/2021, R11, P 3P 1Y 1P 1/2H. Hanson 520942 19/17356

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 April 2021 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 April 2021

P 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROY RIP 1 Last start winner TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 6P 3/1/2J. Carter 528619 8/6212

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 April 2021 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 April 2021

P 1 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOLLIPOP LIZ Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 1/1S. O'Sullivan 494241 21/10339

18 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 April 2021 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 April 2021

P 2 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGRESS EYE 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 23/04/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 5P 2/1/1R. Milton 520946 16/4330

 2 ICE REINA Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 2/1/1B. Moroney 527512 13/6297

19 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 April 2021 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 April 2021

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R4, C 7C 8P 7P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 2/0139

20 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 April 2021 - 08:07 AM WST


